Series/Type:
Ordering code:
V13-A500XN
B88069X6940C251
Date: 11.03.2004
Version: Issue 07
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

2) In ionized mode
 Surge Arrester V13-A500XN
 2-Electrode-Arrester Ordering code: B88069X6940C251
 EPCOS AG 2002. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical and
Electronics Industry recommended by the ZVEI (German Electrical and Electronic Manufacturers' Association), unless
otherwise agreed.
AB E / AB PM Issue 07, 11.03.2004
Page 2 of 2
Not to scale
Dimensions in mm
Non controlled document
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category:
Click to view products by  EPCOS manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PMT1023004  PMT1040004  CG2800  GTCR37-231M-R10  WPGT-2N145B6L  WPGT-2N230B6L  WPGT-2N470B6L  WPGT-2RM230A6L
WPGT-2RM350A6L  WPGT-2RM70A6L  WPGT-2RM90A6L  WPGT-2S145  WPGT-2S350  WPGT-2S470  WPGT-3R350CF  WPGT-
3R350G1  WPGT-3R90G1  WPGT-3R75G1  WPGT-3R470G1  WPGT-3R250C  WPGT-3R230G1  WPGT-2S230  WPGT-2RM145A6L
WPGT-2R1000B8L  WPGT-2N70B6L  WPGT-2N350B6L  WPGT-2N230B6L1  CG2145  T61-C350X  9071.99.0547 (73_Z-0-0-547)
9071.99.0548 (73_Z-0-0-548)  RF1219-000  A9L16618  RF2339-000  9071.99.0052(73_Z-0-0-52)  9071.99.0054  2788919  CG32.7L
CG6400SM  CG6470SM  CG7250MS  CG7400MS  SPBT12-280/1  SPCT2-280/3  SPCT2-280/4  T2 20KA 4P  2003-09-SM-RPLF  2026-07-A1
 2039-80-BLF  CG90MSTR